
Nº Sub-Campo Agrupamento Patrulha Pórtico Vedação Mesa Cozinha Fossa Oratorio Extra Pontuação

16 TÉDIO 1359 SADO LEÃO 4 2 3 5 2 1 1 18

15 TÉDIO 61 STA MARIA OLIVAIS LOBO 4 2 3 4 3 1 0 17

10 TÉDIO 193 MOURISCAS CORUJA 3 2 2 3 3 1 1 15

14 TÉDIO 639 VILA VIÇOSA TIGRE 3 2 2 3 3 2 0 15

2 TÉDIO 320 ÉVORA FORMIGA 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 14

3 TÉDIO 707 SANTA MARGARIDA GOLFINHO 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 14

13 TÉDIO 890 ÉVORA FALCÃO 2 2 3 4 2 1 0 14

1 TÉDIO 404 ALMEIRIM MORCEGO 3 2 3 2 2 1 0 13

11 TÉDIO 37 ÉVORA ESQUILO 2 2 2 3 3 1 0 13

12 TÉDIO 651 AZEITÃO RAPOSA 4 1 2 2 1 2 0 12

4 TÉDIO 142 PORTALEGRE FALCÃO 3 1 3 1 1 2 0 11

5 TÉDIO 158 ELVAS TOURO 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 11

6 TÉDIO 95 MAIA LOBO 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 11

17 TÉDIO 172 ABRANTES RAPOSA 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 11

7 TÉDIO 760 BEATO MELRO 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 8

9 TÉDIO 514 CARREGADO LINCE 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 8

8 TÉDIO 719 ARRENTELA LINCE 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 6

Nº Sub-Campo Agrupamento Patrulha Pórtico Vedação Mesa Cozinha Fossa Oratorio Extra Pontuação

20 ANSIEDADE 320 ÉVORA TIGRE 3 2 3 5 2 1 1 17

22 ANSIEDADE 142 PORTALEGRE LOBO 4 2 3 4 1 2 0 16

24 ANSIEDADE 639 VILA VIÇOSA URSO 4 2 3 4 1 2 0 16

28 ANSIEDADE 111 VÁRZEA RAPOSA 2 2 3 4 3 1 1 16

32 ANSIEDADE 651 AZEITÃO JAVALI 3 1 3 4 3 2 0 16

18 ANSIEDADE 707 SANTA MARGARIDA PANTERA 2 2 2 5 2 1 0 14

25 ANSIEDADE 134 GUARDA LINCE 3 2 2 4 2 1 0 14

21 ANSIEDADE 1388 SAMOUCO ÁGUIA 1 2 2 5 2 1 0 13

27 ANSIEDADE 61 STA MARIA OLIVAIS RAPOSA 3 2 3 5 0 0 0 13

29 ANSIEDADE 404 ALMEIRIM CHACAL 3 2 2 5 0 1 0 13

23 ANSIEDADE 890 ÉVORA CORUJA 3 0 3 4 1 1 0 12

26 ANSIEDADE 719 ARRENTELA PANDA 3 0 2 4 2 1 0 12

33 ANSIEDADE 514 CARREGADO LOBO 1 1 3 4 2 1 0 12

19 ANSIEDADE 95 MAIA MORCEGO 2 0 1 4 2 2 0 11

30 ANSIEDADE 760 BEATO PANDA 0 2 2 4 2 1 0 11

31 ANSIEDADE 1085 REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ JAVALI 1 2 0 4 2 1 0 10

34 ANSIEDADE 1359 SADO LOBO 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 10

Nº Sub-Campo Agrupamento Patrulha Pórtico Vedação Mesa Cozinha Fossa Oratorio Extra Pontuação

37 INVEJA 49 LAMEGO ÁGUIA 4 2 3 5 3 2 2 21

43 INVEJA 639 VILA VIÇOSA CASTOR 4 2 3 5 3 2 1 20

35 INVEJA 404 ALMEIRIM TOURO 2 2 3 5 3 2 1 18

38 INVEJA 111 VÁRZEA ÁGUIA 3 1 2 5 3 1 1 16

42 INVEJA 890 ÉVORA PATO MARRECO 2 2 3 5 2 1 0 15

40 INVEJA 1359 SADO PANTERA 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 14

44 INVEJA 95 MAIA ÁGUIA 2 2 2 3 3 2 0 14

47 INVEJA 404 ALMEIRIM ÁGUIA 3 2 2 2 3 1 0 13

36 INVEJA 134 GUARDA CORUJA 1 0 3 4 3 1 0 12

41 INVEJA 707 SANTA MARGARIDA ÁGUIA 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 12

48 INVEJA 142 PORTALEGRE ÁGUIA 3 0 2 3 3 1 0 12

39 INVEJA 593 RIACHOS PANTERA 1 2 0 3 3 1 1 11

46 INVEJA 760 BEATO GOLFINHO 1 2 2 3 2 1 0 11

49 INVEJA 172 ABRANTES LEOPARDO 3 0 2 3 3 0 0 11

50 INVEJA 1085 REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ LEOPARDO 2 0 0 5 3 1 0 11

45 INVEJA 63 GRAÇA RAPOSA 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 8

Nº Sub-Campo Agrupamento Patrulha Pórtico Vedação Mesa Cozinha Fossa Oratorio Extra Pontuação

58 VERGONHA 651 AZEITÃO TEXUGO 4 1 2 4 3 2 1 17

54 VERGONHA 639 VILA VIÇOSA RAPOSA 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 14

52 VERGONHA 193 MOURISCAS ÁGUIA 3 1 2 3 3 1 0 13

57 VERGONHA 142 PORTALEGRE JAVALI 4 2 2 2 2 1 0 13

60 VERGONHA 172 ABRANTES SURICATA 3 2 2 3 2 1 0 13

63 VERGONHA 404  ALMEIRIM RAPOSA 2 0 2 5 3 1 0 13

51 VERGONHA 134 GUARDA RAPOSA 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 12

53 VERGONHA 37 ÉVORA LEÃO 1 2 2 3 3 1 0 12

67 VERGONHA 1301 ALPIARÇA LINCE 1 2 2 3 2 2 0 12

55 VERGONHA 1359 SADO RAPOSA 3 0 2 3 2 1 0 11

59 VERGONHA 719 ARRENTELA ÁGUIA 1 0 2 4 2 1 1 11

65 VERGONHA 158 ELVAS FALCÃO 2 2 0 5 2 0 0 11

62 VERGONHA 1388 SAMOCUCO CORUJA 1 2 2 4 0 1 0 10

66 VERGONHA 760 BEATO ESQUILO 0 2 1 3 2 2 0 10

56 VERGONHA 95 MAIA PANTERA 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 9

61 VERGONHA 593 RIACHOS PANDA 2 2 0 4 0 1 0 9

64 VERGONHA 63 GRAÇA PANDA 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 9

PRÉMIO CONSTRUÇÕES


